Senior Winter 2014 Competition LADDERS

after Round 7, Saturday, June 14

SECTION 1 2X2
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NEWCOMB INC MAROON
NEWCOMB INC BLUE
GROVEDALE INC
WAURN PONDS INC
ST. ALBAN'S INC
BARWON HEADS INC

SECTION 2 MEN

Kok ok Kok ok Kk ok

HAMLYN PARK INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC RED
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
HIGHTON INC GOLD

BLUE

SECTION 3 2X2

Kk kK Kk kK kK

HIGHTON INC GOLD
HIGHTON INC BLUE

LARA INC

GROVEDALE INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
MOOLAP INC

SECTION 4 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
ST. MARY'S
OCEAN GROVE
WAURN PONDS
NEWCOMB INC
HAMLYN PARK
BANNOCKBURN
HIGHTON INC

INC
INC

INC
INC

SECTION 5 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

TORQUAY INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC

HIGHTON INC

ANGLESEA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

SECTION 6 MEN

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

OCEAN GROVE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
HIGHTON INC GOLD
DRYSDALE INC

LARA INC

HIGHTON INC BLUE
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151.
108.
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69.
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158.
171.
100.
96.
87.
65.
72.
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ed
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.36 7
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ed

69 7
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34 7
68 7
.21 7
85 7
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53 7
42 7
46 7
55 7
.23 7
11 7
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90 7
62 7
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65 7
02 7
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09 o
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47 6
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Games

For
187
166
192
128
135

92

Agn

87
111
166
146
184
206
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For
171
133
154
152
144
111
147
111

Agn
119

90
123
146
138
116
181
210
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For
158
163
154
140
133
125

Agn
130
140
130
145
170
158

Games

For
153
150
129
140
127
163
165
107

Agn
117
133
110
143
118
140
182
191

Games

For
167
138
125
144
112
158
111

Agn
105

91
115
137
161
192
154

Games

For
135
153
112
134
108

85
129

Agn
85
89

111

139

124

130

178



SECTION 7 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

GROVEDALE INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
MOOLAP INC

BELLBRAE

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
INVERLEIGH INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS

SECTION 8 MEN

kKA KKKk kA K

ST. ALBAN'S INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC BLUE
GEELONG EAST UNITING INC RED

DRYSDALE INC
GROVEDALE INC
LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 9 2X2

Kk kK k kK kK

TEESDALE

MOOLAP INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
EASTERN DISTRICTS
NEWCOMB INC

SECTION 10 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN RED
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN WHITE
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
MOOLAP INC BLUE

HIGHTON INC

LEOPOLD INC

MOOLAP INC WHITE

NEWCOMB INC

SECTION 11 2X2
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LEOPOLD INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS
HIGHTON INC

MOOLAP INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC

ST. MARY'S

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
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Games

For
151
183
168
177
168
157
129
112

Agn
122
154
141
162
163
163
159
181

Games

For
197
186
179
150
146
119

Agn
126
120
176
173
168
214

Games

For
167
133
135
141
125
105
135
138

Agn
127
107
128
143
130
140
153
151

Games

For
182
170
177
154
130
130
136
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102

92
135
132
130
182
171
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Games

For
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149
200
171
127
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108
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135
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151
150
214



